October 9-15 2013

Work Grouj Wo NumberDescription Classification Problem Type Finish Date
WSCONCF

WSCONCF 809565 Sidewalk cut size 4x4 SIDEWALKREP CONCRETEREPAIR

WSCONCF 809914 Side walk repair SIDEWALKREP CONCRETEREPAIR

WSCONCRE 2
WSHYDRA

WSHYDRA 809263 Hydrant Ieaking @ 2424 Hillbor HYDRANTS HYDLEAKBASE

WSHYDRA 809635  Hydrant Out of Service @ 406C  NOWATER DRYHYDRANT

WSHYDRAN 2
WSSTAND

WSSTAND 809763 Sewer backup SEWER

WSSTAND 809768  INVESTIGATE REPORT OF S| SEWER NONPOTABLEWTR

WSSTAND 809769 Water leak WATER

WSSTAND 809770  Water leak WATER LEAK

WSSTAND 809802 Sewer backup SEWER BLOCKAGE

WSSTAND 809803 Discolored water WATER WATERQUAUTY

WSSTAND 809804 Manhole overflowing OVERFLOW SSOVERFLOW

WSSTAND 809805  SEWER BACKUP SEWER BLOCKAGE

WSSTAND 809897  WATER LEAK WATER LEAK

WSSTANDB 9
WSSWING

WSSWING 809894  WATER LEAK WATER LEAK

WSSWING 809895 water leak WATER

WSSWING 809878 Sewer back up SEWER

WSSWING 809590  SEWER BACKUP SEWER NONPOTABLEWTR

WSSWING 809574 INVESTIGATE WATER LEAK WATER LEAK

WSSWING 809576 Hydraulic cleaning. SEWER

WSSWING 809708 water leak WATER

WSSWING 809709  sewer backup SEWER LEAK



Work Grouj
WSSWING

WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING

WSSWING

WSZONE1

WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1

Wo NumberDescription

809965
809966
809967
809968
809970
809971
809650
809657
809603

809599
809602
809608
809609
809610
809611
809612
809639
809269
809710
809945
809948
809951
809900
809902
809904
809905
809907
809913
809960
809567
809563

Water Leak

Air in Lines

water leak

water leak

WATER LEAK

sewer backup

Sewer Back up

no water

Sink Hole in Culdesac

INVESTIGATE REPORT OF S
Discolored water

Landscape - SEED
Digup-replace tap

Replace ring and lid off the pav
Raise manhole to grade off the
INVESTIGATE WATER LEAK
Debris in manhole

Sewer backup

Landscape - SOD Replace sod
Service line blown out
INVESTIGATE SEWER LINE
Landscape - SEED 4374 West:
Flush - Hydraulic Cleaning witt
Water leak

Landscape

Landscape

verify if prop tied to sewer

flush main and service
Landscape - SEED One side of
Digup - sewer tap replacement
INVESTIGATE SEWER BACK

Classification
WATER

WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
SEWER
SEWER
WATER
SEWER

BACKEDUP
WATER
LANDSCAPE
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
WATER
CLEANED
BACKEDUP
LANDSCAPE
WATER
SEWER
LANDSCAPE
SEWER
WATER
LANDSCAPE
LANDSCAPE
SEWER
FLUSHED
LANDSCAPE
SEWER

TURNEOVERTOPLUMBER

Problem Type
LEAK

WATERQUALITY

LEAK
LEAK
LEAK
BLOCKAGE

NONPOTABLEWTR

SINKHOLE

BLOCKAGE

WATERQUALITY

RTINMANHOLE

BLOCKAGE

LEAK

LEAK

WATERQUALITY

BLOCKAGE

Finish Date

17

10/10/2013 9:15:4

10/9/2013 2:35:20



Work Grouj
WSZONE1

WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE1

WSZONE2

WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

Wo NumberDescription

809564
809591
809583
809586
809587
809588
809589
809812
809879
809846
809866
809873

809885
809814
809822
809582
809569
809575
809577
809578
809807
809962
809806
809678
809701
809703
809952
809270
809272
809257
809258

CH14Z1006 RD CUT SETTLEI
Landscape - SEED both sides
smokke / dye test

KM14Z71002 rock creek crossin
Road cut size 2X22
Landscape - SEED Both sides
KM14Z1003 rock creek bank
INVESTIGATE REPORT OF Sl
INVESTIGATE POSSIBLE SEV
Sewer Overflow

Water Leak

SEWER ODOR

CCTV - 2429 locate tap
INVESTIGATE SEWER BACK
Sewer Dig up @ 2971 Caller C
Digup - replace tap due to root
Landscape - SEED 5961 tracy
CH14Zz2011 Road cut size 5/5
Digup - reseal M/H 208-K071,
Flush - M/H 208-K071 to M/H :
CCTV - 205-G004 to 205-G00!
WATER LEAK

CCTV - 222-B035A to 223-B0:
Landscape - SEED

Landscape - SEED 511 Six Fla
INVESTIGATE REPORT OF S
Landscape - SEED 4021 HIRAI
INVESTIGATE SEWER BACK
Sinkhole(s) at 2909 Tiffany DR
CH1422010 Curb cut size 2x8
CH14Z2010 Driveway cut size

Classification
SEWER

LANDSCAPE
SMOKEDYE
SEWER
ROADREPAIR
LANDSCAPE
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
OVERFLOW
WATER
SEWER

SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
LANDSCAPE
ROADREPAIR
SEWER
SEWER
SEWER
WATER
SEWER
LANDSCAPE
LANDSCAPE
OVERFLOW
LANDSCAPE

CUSTOMERPRBLM

SINKHOLE
CURBREPAIR

DRIVEWAYREP

Problem Type

VERIFYCONN

BLOCKAGE

SSOVERFLOW

SSOVERFLOW

RISDGEFA

Finish Date

34

10/10/2013 1:38:3

10/11/2013 6:48:4

10/9/2013 12:10:2!



Work Grouj Wo NumberDescription Classification Problem Type Finish Date

WSZONE2 809259 CH1472010 Road cut size 8x1 ROADREPAIR

WSZONE2 809646 Landscape - SOD LANDSCAPE

WSZONE2 809659 WATER LEAK WATER LEAK
WSZONE2 809673 SERVICE LEAKING WATER LEAK
WSZONE2 809676 INVESTIGATE REPORT OF S SEWER

WSZONE2 809605 Change out manhole ring and li REPLACE

WSZONE2 809606 Repair manhole ring and lid REPAIR

WSZONE2 809607 INVESTIGATE SEWER BACK TURNEOVERTOPLUMBER 10/10/2013 2:14:1
WSZONE2 21
WSZONE3

WSZONE3 809264 Odor inside SEWER

WSZONE3 809621 System Maintenance Gas Moni SEWER

WSZONE3 809622 System Maintenance Gas Moni SEWER

WSZONE3 809623 System Maintenance Gas Moni SEWER

WSZONE3 809633 Landscape - SOD 13x23 LANDSCAPE

WSZONE3 809648 Landscape - SOD 8x15 LANDSCAPE

WSZONE3 809652 verify water main WATER

WSZONE3 809262 Landscape - SEED and pinestr LANDSCAPE

WSZONE3 809274 Flush Sewer Main @ 2145 Pow SEWER

WSZONE3 809418 ARV Exercise-403-ARV-1 @Cl SEWER

WSZONE3 809955 Digup - Replace pad around m SEWER

WSZONE3 809919 Temporary MH pad around SM SEWER BROKECONCRETE
WSZONE3 809706 Sod need put back ASAP LANDSCAPE

WSZONE3 809679 Water Leak WATER

WSZONE3 809786 Flush sewer main @ Paces Fel SEWER

WSZONE3 809249 point repair sewer tap SEWER BROKEN
WSZONE3 809579 CH142z3004 Curb cut size 2x8 CURBREPAIR

WSZONE3 809580 CH14Z3004 Road cut size 5x8 ROADREPAIR

WSZONE3 809398 ARV Exercise-109-ARV-1 @ 9 SEWER

WSZONE3 809403 ARV Exercise-109-ARV-2 @54 SEWER

WSZONE3 809408 ARV Exercise-109-ARV-4 @ 5! SEWER

WSZONE3 809413 ARV Exercise-109-ARV-5 @ 6( SEWER

WSZONE3 809596  Sinkhole at 2768 Log Cabin Dr ~ STORMWATER RISDGEEA



Work Grouj
WSZONE3

WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3

WSZONE3

WSZONE4

WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4

Wo NumberDescription

809840
809584
809890
809875

809881
809882
809892
809893
809896
809899
809592
809826
809570
809566
809963
809964
809956
809972
809973
809974
809653
809654
809656
809645
809638
809649
809658
809677
809672
809634

Flush Sewer Main @ 4389 Nor
Flush - flush main at this addre
Discolored water

SEWER BACK UP

Curb cut size 10'

Road cut size 10'x10'
Landscape - SEED

extend tap and install clean out
Digup - slow leak on long side
water main leak

Landscape - SOD 2007 SOUNI
INVESTIGATE LEAK
Landscape - SOD may also net
Sewer backup

Landscape - SOD

Flush - need road wash down
Landscape - MULCH
Landscape - SEED

Digup - slow leak on long side
Digup - leak@1200 BROWARI
Road cut size 56'long x 10" Wi
Landscape - SOD

Landscape - SOD
INVESTIGATE REPORT OF S
Landscape - MULCH will also r
INVESTIGATE LEAK
Landscape - SOD

Landscape - SEED landscape i
SERVICE LEAKING
Landscape - SEED

Classification
SEWER

SEWER
WATER
SEWER

CURBREPAIR
ROADREPAIR
LANDSCAPE
SEWER
WATER
WATER
LANDSCAPE
WATER
LANDSCAPE
SEWER
LANDSCAPE
SEWER
LANDSCAPE
LANDSCAPE
WATER
WATER
ROADREPAIR
LANDSCAPE
LANDSCAPE
SEWER
LANDSCAPE
WATER
LANDSCAPE
LANDSCAPE
WATER
LANDSCAPE

Problem Type Finish Date

WATERQUALITY
BLOCKAGE

27

LEAK

BLOCKAGE

SINKHOLE



Work Grouj Wo NumberDescription Classification Problem Type Finish Date
26

WSZONE4
144



